
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

APR-2021

14-MAY-2021 10:4507-MAY-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

MAY-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 57962148

Total Members 2329

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,38,640

Total Refund Advance      14,66,886

          6,261Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           2,760

Unexempted

      41,05,526

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 212
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       24,008KANHAIYA
PANDEY

        1,112        1,602845 100188862568 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350KANHAIYA

PANDEY
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       29,790KANIGIRI
SRINIVAS

        1,250        1,800846 101403421876 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KANIGIRI

SRINIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,704KANISHQ
DWIVEDI

          891        1,284847 101499456546 N.A.
       10,700             0       10,700KANISHQ

DWIVEDI
-

       10,700
            0          393 - -

       16,138KAPIL DEV
BALIYAN

        1,250        1,800848 100646498634 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

KAPIL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,336
KAPIL  DEV         1,250        1,859849 100511965795 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
KAPIL  DEV -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       33,461KAPIL
JOHNSON

        1,250        2,152850 100189475393 N.A.
       15,000             4       17,933KAPIL

JOHNSON
-

       15,000
            0          902 - -

       15,992
KAPIL  KAUSHIK         1,250        1,800851

*
10110626908
1

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,656
KAPIL  KUMAR         1,029        1,483852 101460810079 N.A.

       12,355             7       12,355KAPIL
KUMAR

-
       12,355

            0          454 - -

       17,805
KAPIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,800853 101084302945 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,438
KAPIL  SHARMA         1,250        1,842854 101637764275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,349KAPIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          592 - -

       20,139KAPIL DEV
DUBEY

        1,118        1,611855 100189514617 N.A.
       13,426             4       13,426KAPIL DEV

DUBEY
-

       13,426
            0          493 - -

       28,759
KAPTAN  SINGH         1,250        2,256856

*
10018968155
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797KAPTAN

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

        2,966
KARAMVEER           209          301857 100637655871 N.A.

        2,506            26        2,506
KARAMVEER -

        2,506
            0           92 - -

       23,288KARAN SINGH
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,800858 101313763360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARAN
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,949
KARAMVEER         1,250        1,800859 101039406688 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KARMVEER
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,800KARRA
MANOHARAMU

        1,250        1,800860 100919528700 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KARRA
MANOHARA
MU

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,217
KASHIB  KHAN         1,250        1,859861 100868178264 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492KASHIB
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       21,729
KASHISH         1,250        1,859862 101667910775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
KASHISH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,679KAUSHAL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800863 100627089909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,992KAUSHAL
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800864 101376432427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAUSHAL

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,288KAUSHAL
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800865 101570997747 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAUSHAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       36,462
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001476 100295344217 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH
KUMAR
SHIVHARE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,104RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

          813        1,1711477 100505826660 N.A.
        9,760            12        9,760

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        9,760

            0          358 - -

       16,510RAJESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001478 101035174116 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,421RAJESH TIWARI
KUMAR

        1,088        1,5681479 100296830896 N.A.
       13,067             2       13,067

RAJESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       13,067

            0          480 - -

       24,013RAJESH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8591480 100978170254 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       29,408
RAJESH  RAI         1,250        1,8001481 100978170368 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH RAI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,437RAJESH
SEMWAL

          916        1,3201482 101285826042 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000RAJESH

SEMWAL
-

       11,000
            0          404 - -

       30,101
RAJESH  SINGH         1,250        1,8001483 100295367901 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,409
RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8591484 101154489968 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJESH
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        1,085RAJ HANSH
KUMAR SINGH

           86          1241485 100291927180 N.A.
        1,033            28        1,033

RAJHANSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        1,033

            0           38 - -

       16,679
RAJIB  HALDAR         1,250        1,8591486 101513504652 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAJIB
HALDER

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       16,138
RAJIV  KUMAR         1,248        1,7971487 100528997131 N.A.

       14,976             1       14,976RAJIV
KUMAR

-
       14,976

            0          549 - -

       33,882
RAJIV  KUMAR         1,250        2,2561488 100297540952 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,797
RAJIV KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       33,561RAJIV RANJAN
THAKUR

        1,250        1,8001489 101576265281 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJIV
RANJAN
THAKUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,669RAJKISHOR
YADAV

        1,250        1,8001490 100978171463 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJKISHOR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,949
RAJKUMAR
SINGH
BAHDORIA

        1,205        1,7361491 100298003932 N.A.
       14,466             0       14,466

RAJKUMAR
SINGH
BAHDORIA

-
       14,466

            0          531 - -

       21,303RAJNEESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,2561492 100894800528 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,797RAJNEESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,006 - -

       23,581RAJNEESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,8591493 100626216882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RAJNEESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       43,596
RAJNI  NEGI         1,250        1,8001494 100298181396 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJNI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,213RAJNISH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8591495 101284221825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAJNISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       18,831RAJNISH
AGARWAL

        1,250        1,8001496 101064868368 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNISH

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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